A

Sound Walk City
‘

Beat a Situationist.
At his own game.

On Saturday September 25, as part of Sound Walk September
and Sound Walk City - prelude, walk - listen - create, together with
Cona, ProArts, and Dérive app, is hosting a full day hybrid
workshop. This workshop will be online and offline, local and
remote, with hands-on activities and fascinating lectures.

More info and tickets: https://wlc.zone/2

Highlights

PDT

California

24 Sep | 14:00

25 Sep | 02:15
05:00
05:45

8:30

BRT

Brazil

18:00

6:15

9:00

9:45

12:30

BST
UK

22:00

10:15

13:00

13:45

16:30

CEST

Europe

23:00

11:15

14:00

14:45

17:30

Natalia Ivanova Mount (US) - Chris Byrnes (Spain)
Turning IP law against its intended purpose

John Wild (UK)
Situationist practice in the digital city

Anja Podreka (Slovenia)
To create a space for the river

Cecilia Quiles (Argentina)
The visual language of protest and resistance

Michael Kwet (US)
Safe and smart cities in an age of digital
colonialism


https://walklistencreate.org/sound-walk-september/
https://walklistencreate.org/walkingevent/sound-walk-city-%c2%b7-prelude/
https://walklistencreate.org
http://cona.si/
https://www.proartscommons.org/
https://deriveapp.com/
https://wlc.zone/2

