







## Beat a Situationist. At his own game.

On Saturday September 25, as part of Sound Walk September and Sound Walk City · prelude, walk · listen · create, together with Cona, ProArts, and Dérive app, is hosting a full day hybrid workshop. This workshop will be online and offline, local and remote, with hands-on activities and fascinating lectures.

More info and tickets: https://wlc.zone/2

## Highlights

1.19.119					
	PDT California	<b>BRT</b> Brazil	<b>BST</b> UK	<b>CEST</b> Europe	
24 Sep	14:00	18:00	22:00	23:00	Natalia Ivanova Mount (US) · Chris Byrnes (Spain) Turning IP law against its intended purpose
25 Sep	02:15	6:15	10:15	11:15	John Wild (UK) Situationist practice in the digital city
	05:00	9:00	13:00	14:00	Anja Podreka (Slovenia)  To create a space for the river
	05:45	9:45	13:45	14:45	Cecilia Quiles (Argentina)  The visual language of protest and resistance
	8:30	12:30	16:30	17:30	Michael Kwet (US) Safe and smart cities in an age of digital colonialism